
EUBC Youth (M&W) European Boxing Championships Budva 2021

Session Results

Session 22 B

WED 20 OCT 2021  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 228 Featherweight (M57kg) AVERCHANKA Yafim BLR

TSYKALO RUSLAN UKR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP ACENDRA Edilberto Enrique LTU

ITA

SRB

CZE

GER

SNIUKSTA Gintaras

LUPI Alberto

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

GASPAR Antonin

SCHRODER Alexander

28:28 *

28:28 *

30:26

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

2 229 Featherweight (M57kg) KHRIKYAN ARAM GEO

KHANDZHANOV GAROGLAN RUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valirii AZE

BUL

SRB

FIN

UKR

ASLANOV Fuad

SIMEONOV Nesho

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

VINOKUROV Evgeny

VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo

28:29

28:29

27:30

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 230 Featherweight (M57kg) DJINOVIC Tomislav MNE

PETROSYAN Manvel ARM BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA LUPI Alberto BLR

FIN

LTU

ESP

GER

TSITOU Viachaslau

VINOKUROV Evgeny

SNIUKSTA Gintaras

ACENDRA Edilberto Enrique

SCHRODER Alexander

28:28 *

29:27

28:28 *

29:27

28:28 *

RED

BLUE

4 231 Featherweight (M57kg) URSU Marcel MDA

KIRILOV DANIEL BUL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa BLR

AZE

GER

UKR

FIN

TSITOU Viachaslau

ASLANOV Fuad

SCHRODER Alexander

VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo

VINOKUROV Evgeny

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 232 Light Middleweight (M71kg) PROKUDIN  Danii RUS

MATEUSZ URBAN POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL SIMEONOV Nesho LTU

ITA

MDA

ESP

ISR

SNIUKSTA Gintaras

LUPI Alberto

PASTUHOV Valirii

ACENDRA Edilberto Enrique

SVYATOCHA Boris

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:26

29:27

RED

BLUE

6 233 Light Middleweight (M71kg) MESSIBAH Adam SUI

ZHORZHOLIANI GIORGI GEO BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FIN VINOKUROV Evgeny BLR

AZE

SRB

CZE

GER

TSITOU Viachaslau

ASLANOV Fuad

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

GASPAR Antonin

SCHRODER Alexander

29:27

29:27

27:29

28:28

29:27

RED

BLUE

7 234 Light Middleweight (M71kg) VDOVITSENKO MAKAR EST

SMOLOVIC Djordje MNE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP ACENDRA Edilberto Enrique ITA

MDA

UKR

BLR

FIN

LUPI Alberto

PASTUHOV Valirii

VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo

TSITOU Viachaslau

VINOKUROV Evgeny

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 235 Light Middleweight (M71kg) MOROVATI Sam FIN

BRYHADENKO VIACHESLAV UKR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR SVYATOCHA Boris ESP

BLR

GER

SRB

MDA

ACENDRA Edilberto Enrique

TSITOU Viachaslau

SCHRODER Alexander

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

PASTUHOV Valirii

28:27

27:28

27:28

27:28

27:28
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RED

BLUE

9 236 Heavyweight (M92kg) NAHORNY Mikita BLR

KULIKOVSKYI VOLODYMYR UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa FIN

MDA

ITA

ESP

LTU

VINOKUROV Evgeny

PASTUHOV Valirii

LUPI Alberto

ACENDRA Edilberto Enrique

SNIUKSTA Gintaras

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 237 Heavyweight (M92kg) MAMMADOV Rashid AZE

KRIHELI Manuchar ISR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valirii GER

SRB

UKR

ITA

BUL

SCHRODER Alexander

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo

LUPI Alberto

SIMEONOV Nesho

24:30

28:29

25:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

11 238 Heavyweight (M92kg) LAINOVIC Djordje MNE

KEFALINOS Isidoros GRE

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 239 Heavyweight (M92kg) JAKUB STRASZEWSKI POL

ALMAZOV  Said RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA LUPI Alberto ISR

FIN

LTU

MDA

AZE

SVYATOCHA Boris

VINOKUROV Evgeny

SNIUKSTA Gintaras

PASTUHOV Valirii

ASLANOV Fuad

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

* Preferred winner WO Walkover WP Win on points


